Honda Civic 1.6 i-DTEC SE 5dr | Sep 2013
FULL MOT WARRANTY 2 KEYS

2013 Honda civic

1.6 diesel

Electric windows

Alloy wheels

All new tyres

Just been serviced

2 keys

Comes with full years mot

3 months parts and labour warranty
£2695

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne Bt403js

Vehicle Features

'Shark fin' mobile antenna, 4 speakers, 5 three point seatbelts,
60/40 split/folding 2nd row of seats, ABS+EBD+Brake assist,
Anti-whiplash front headrests, Automatic coming/leaving home
lighting function, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body
coloured bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door
mirrors, Boot light, Cargo hooks, Centre armrest console, Centre
console accessory socket, Climate control air conditioning, Cloth
upholstery, Deadlocks, Driver's seat height adjustment, Dual
front SRS airbags, ECU immobiliser, Electric front/rear
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4 Browndod Road, Larne, BT40 3JS

-r: Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

William : 07723398362

£2,695

130298
Diesel
Manual
Brown
1597

94

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
15E
FJ63VXA

4300mm
1770mm
1470mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 477L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1870KG
560KG

70.6MPG

85.6MPG

78.5MPG

50L
6 SPEED
129MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.5s

Engine Power BHP:

118BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



windows/one touch operation, Emergency stop signalling
system, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front accessory power socket,
Front and rear curtain airbags, Front map lights, Front seatbelt
pretensioners, Front side airbags, Hill start assist, Illuminated
Driver/Pass vanity mirrors with cover, llluminated glovebox,
Intelligent multi info display, Isofix system on outer rear seats,
LED daytime running lights, MP3 compatible radio/single CD
player, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter
alarm, Pollen filter, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Steering
wheel mounted audio controls, Three height adjustable rear
head restraints, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Tonneau
cover, Tyre repair kit, USB connection, Vehicle stability assist
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