William: 07723398362

£2,695

Honda Civic 1.6 i-DTEC SE 5dr | Sep 2013 **FULL MOT WARRANTY 2 KEYS**







2013 Honda civic 1.6 diesel Electric windows Alloy wheels

All new tyres

Just been serviced

2 keys

Comes with full years mot

3 months parts and labour warranty

£2695

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne Bt403js

Vehicle Features

'Shark fin' mobile antenna, 4 speakers, 5 three point seatbelts, 60/40 split/folding 2nd row of seats, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Anti-whiplash front headrests, Automatic coming/leaving home lighting function, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Boot light, Cargo hooks, Centre armrest console, Centre console accessory socket, Climate control air conditioning, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Driver's seat height adjustment, Dual front SRS airbags, ECU immobiliser, Electric front/rear

Miles:	130298	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Brown	
Engine Size:	1597	
CO2 Emission:	94	
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)	
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Insurance group:	15E	

FJ63VXA

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Reg:

Length:	4300mm
Width:	1770mm
Height:	1470mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	477L
Gross Weight:	1870KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	129MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.5s
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP



windows/one touch operation, Emergency stop signalling system, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front accessory power socket, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front map lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Hill start assist, Illuminated Driver/Pass vanity mirrors with cover, Illuminated glovebox, Intelligent multi info display, Isofix system on outer rear seats, LED daytime running lights, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Pollen filter, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three height adjustable rear head restraints, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Tonneau cover, Tyre repair kit, USB connection, Vehicle stability assist

